A CHRISTMAS CAROL – BILLINGHAM FORUM
Rehearsal Dates
Sunday 11th October 11am-6pm at the theatre
Sunday 25th October 11am-6pm at Eskdale Academy, Eskdale Rd, Hartlepool, TS25 4BT
Monday 26th October 11am-6pm (Half-term) at Eskdale Academy, Eskdale Rd, Hartlepool, TS25 4BT
Saturday 14th November 11am-6pm at Eskdale Academy, Eskdale Rd, Hartlepool, TS25 4BT
Sunday 15th  November 11am-6pm at Eskdale Academy, Eskdale Rd, Hartlepool, TS25 4BT
Saturday 21st November 11am-6pm at Eskdale Academy, Eskdale Rd, Hartlepool, TS25 4BT
Sunday 22nd November 11am-6pm at the theatre
Monday 23rd November 11am-6pm at the theatre
Tuesday 24th November Tech & Dress Rehearsals at the theatre time TBC
(Please note additional rehearsals may be called if necessary)

PERFORMANCE DATES 
Wednesday 25th November   2.30pm & 7pm
Thursday 26th November   10am & 7pm
Friday 27th November   1.30pm & 7pm
Saturday 28th November  2.30pm & 7pm
PLEASE DO NOT AUDITION UNLESS YOU ARE AVAILABLE FOR ALL THE REHEARSAL DATES AND PERFORMANCE DATES.  
